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coincide,
conparecido a
N/A


comienza con
N/A


termina en
N/A


Incluido
*-1-02*
  *.1-02*
  *01-02*
  *1-02*
  *1-02-*
  *1-020*
  *1-021*
  *1-022*
  *1-023*
  *1-024*
  *1-025*
  *1-026*
  *1-027*
  *1-028*
  *1-029*
  *1-02A*
  *1-02B*
  *1-02D*
  *1-02E*
  *1-02G*
  *1-02J*
  *1-02L*
  *1-02M*
  *1-02S*
  *1-02U*
  *1-02V*
  *1-02W*
  *1-02X*
  *1-02Y*
  *11-02*
  *21-02*
  *31-02*
  *41-02*
  *51-02*
  *61-02*
  *71-02*
  *81-02*
  *91-02*
  *A1-02*
  *B1-02*
  *C1-02*
  *H1-02*
  *L1-02*
  *P1-02*
  *R1-02*
  *U1-02*
  



Fabricante

ALL
Analog Devices
Advanced Photonix, I...
Aeroflex Corporation
Alpha Industries

Amphenol Aerospace
Avago Technologies
Avago Technologies
Broadcom Corporation
Bourns, Inc

California Micro Dev...
Central Semiconducto...
Central Semiconducto...
Clare Inc  => IXYS
California Micro Dev...

Coto Technology
Cypress Semiconducto...

Unspecified
Unspecified

Unspecified
FCI connector
Finisar Corporation.
Fran Mar Internation...
Frontier Electronics...

Grayhill Inc
HALO Electronics, In...
Harwin Plc
HIROSE ELECTRIC
HP => Agilent Techno...

Infineon Technologie...
Intersil
ITT Cannon 
IXYS CORPORATION
LiteOn Technology

Littelfuse, Inc
Lumileds Lighting Co...
Luna Innovations Inc...
M/A-COM Technology S...
Tyco Electronics

Maxim Integrated
Micro Commercial Com...
Micrel
Mitsumi
Molex Connectors

MolexKits
NXP Semiconductors.
Oki Electric Industr...
ON Semiconductor
Precid-Dip Durtal SA

Renesas Electronics
Samtec
SANYO -> Panasonic
SHIELD s.r.l.
Siemens AG

Silicon Laboratories
Skyworks Solutions
SpectraLinear Inc
STMicroelectronics
Vishay Semiconductor...

Wall Industries,Inc.
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PDF





Fran Mar International


D01-02A


1 Watt DC to DC Converters


Ver







Central Semiconductor


CMR1-02M


SURFACE MOUNT SILICON GENERAL PURPOSE RECTIFIERS 1.0 AMP, 200 THRU 1000 VOLT


Ver







Cypress Semiconductor


W181-02G


Peak-Reducing EMI Solution


Ver







Central Semiconductor Corp


CMR1-02M


GENERAL PURPOSE RECTIFIER 1.0


Ver








  







Cypress Semiconductor


W181-02G_2000


Peak Reducing EMI Solution


Ver







Fran Mar International


D01-02A3


1 Watt DC to DC Converters


Ver







Central Semiconductor Corp


CMR1-02M_2015


SURFACE MOUNT SILICON GENERAL PURPOSE RECTIFIERS 1.0 AMP, 200 THRU 1000 VOLT


Ver







Central Semiconductor Corp


CMR1-02M_2010


SURFACE MOUNT GENERAL PURPOSE SILICON RECTIFIER 1 AMP, 200 THRU 1000 VOLTS


Ver







Fran Mar International


D01-02AR


1 Watt DC to DC Converters


Ver







Infineon Technologies


BBY51-02V


Silicon Tuning Diode


Ver
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